Revuk Olha Mykolaivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Feb. 15, 1982

Ministry of Social Policy of Ukraine, Deputy Minister on

Last position .
European Integration

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.82
Expand

risks

1. overall value of the property and assets 4 064 722,20 UAH exceeds
income 314 176,00 UAH in 12,9377 times

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 3; out of them 3
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/343
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/343

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Revuk Mykola Mykolaiovych husband
Revuk Mykola Mykolaiovych son
Revuk Melaniia Mykolaivna daughter

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 O60NOHCBLKNIN PAaNOHHWI Cy A4
MicTa KueBa, npucs>kHa

2019 MiHicTepcTBO couianbHOI
noniTUKM YKpaiHn, 3aCTYNMHUK
MinicTpa couiasibHOI NONITUKMN
YKpaiHu 3 NnTaHb
€BPOMNENCLKOI iHTerpaduii
(candidate)

1 262,57

11
996,82

11
996,82
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52196
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52197
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52197
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_972ab7cd-e836-49dc-8c4c-3ac326fbc8b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9281fbf2-6a83-495e-a340-96e3c610f924
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

UAH —

UAH —

14 000,00

14 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_972ab7cd-e836-49dc-8c4c-3ac326fbc8b2
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019 11162.0 sq. m (4) 199.5 sq. m (2) 85.1sg. m
(2)

2019 11162.0sg. m (4) 199.5 sq. m (2) 156.4sg. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_972ab7cd-e836-49dc-8c4c-3ac326fbc8b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9281fbf2-6a83-495e-a340-96e3c610f924
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_972ab7cd-e836-49dc-8c4c-3ac326fbc8b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9281fbf2-6a83-495e-a340-96e3c610f924

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 -

il
CAREER:

July 29, 2020 — Ministry of Social Policy of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister on
European Integration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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